## DOC # 0219298

ficial Record Recording requested By WEST WIND HOMES APN# Recording Requested by: Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Name: Fee: \$39.00 Page 1 of 2 RPTT Recorded By: LLH Address: City/State/Zip: Book- 526 Page- 0393 Mail Tax Statements to: Name: Address:
City/State/Zip: Please complete Affirmation Statement below: I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording contains the social security number of a person or persons as required by law. Signature (Print name under signature) Title Notice of Completion (Insert Title of Document Above) \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* Only use the following section if one item applies to your document This document is being re-recorded to This document is being recorded to correct document # , and is correcting If legal description is a metes & bounds description, furnish the following information: Eureka County Recorder's Office. -OR-If Surveyor, please provide name and address: This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-4. (Additional recording fee applies)

## NEVADA Notice of Completion NRS § 108.228

T00[2]

## Form Z

Notice is hereby given that:	the second secon
1. The undersigned is owner or corporat	e officer of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter
daccritical	
2. The full name of the owner is: MAY	220 SHO SI Croscopt Valley NV 89821
<ol> <li>The full address of the owner is:</li> </ol>	750 OF CALLERY
4. The nature of the title of the owner is:	In fee.
To a second	strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase, "or "lessor")
(It office than ted; s	all persons, if any, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or as
	an persons, it dity, who floid the viet the ordering to be a land
tenants in common are: NAMES	ADDRESSES
IAUMEO	
6. A work of improvement on the proper	ty hereinafter described was completed on 12/19/2011 The work
$\omega$ -	W KIT 700 1 6
7. The name of the contractor, if any, for	such work of improvement was: As 201 LICEN ( 2015/10/2016)
	Hit no contractor for work of improvement data virtue, make indicate
8. The property on which said work of in	nprovement was completed in the City of Crescent Valley County of Evreka
STATE of NEVADA and described as	rollows: County Cacle 11, County Name Eure Ka, Lot #9, BIOCK #38
9. The address of said property is $8$	(If no street address had been officially assigned, igner (none")
Dated: 12/19/2011	al Things of Jones of the Party of
Dated	Signature of owner or corporate officer of owner named in paragraph
	2 or his agent
the difference of the benefit of the Charles	
Verification for Individual Owner	ROYCE LARSON
STATE OF NEVADA Arizona	NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA
County of Greham ) 58:	GRAHAM COUNTY My Commission Expires
Ottority Of	February 23 2012
The undersigned being duly sworn, say	February 23, 2013 s: That (s)he is the owner of the aforeseld interest of estate in the property de-
scribed in the foregoing notice. That (s)	the has read the same, and knows the contents thereof, and that the facts stated
therein are true.	\ \
12/10/11	
On:	ataludand lang an
NOTATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Signature of the individual owner named in paragraph 2 or his agent
NOTARY PUBLIC in and for said State	Signature of the financial parties at the forestellar parties and the
No difference of a fear throughout Occording	
Verification for Individual Owner	
STATE OF NEVADA	
County of) ss:	
The undersigned being duly sworn, say	/s: That (s)he is the of of
the corporation that executed the foreg	oing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property therein de-
scribed; that he makes this verification	on behalf of said corporation; that he has fead said notice and knows the contents
thereof, and the the facts stated therein	nare true.
\_ / /	
Ou:	
NOTARY PUBLIC in and for said State	Signature of the individual owner named in paregraph 2 or his agent
MODELL LOBERT WAY OUR TO COME CITE	•
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND W	HEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
Company of the state of the sta	
GLM_Rev1_Jun03	
oconnex (Sanos	
	0219298 Page 394 Page 2 of 2
( 1001)	mmmmmm V413430 Page. 394 Page 2 of 2

MESIMIND

12/19/11 18:56 FAX 12087325719